
Separation equipment, parts, repair and service

Energy efficient blower technology

Design and supply systems for nutrient 
recovery and sludge optimization

Stormwater and Wastewater Management, and 
CSO Abatement Equipment

A membrane bioreactor supplier, pioneer of the  
Submerged Membrane Unit® (SMU)

Energy-efficient treatment process technologies for
nutrient removal and other challenges

Pumping, thickening, dewatering and drying 

Double disc style sludge pump

Lift station design and build; grit removal systems 
for municipal headworks.

Innovative process technologies specializing in Ozone 
and UV disinfection technology.

Wastewater samplers and open channel flow meters

Smart technology for real-time remote sewer overflow 
monitoring

Measurement tools for quantity and quality of liquids

Field sensors and telemetry for remote monitoring 

Biogas conditioning systems, specializing in blower, 
compression and drying systems.

Wastewater odor control, emergency chlorine 
and sulfur dioxide gas 

BLOWER TECHNOLOGY

Solids handling equipment and services

ENHANCED NUTRIENT REMOVAL

POSITIVE DISPLACEMENT PUMPS

ODOR CONTROL SYSTEMS

INTELLIGENT DIGITAL SENSORS

MANHOLE MONITORING

SAMPLERS & METERING

SOLIDS SEPARATION & DRYING

MECHANICAL SEPARATION 

MEMBRANE BIOREACTORS

SOLIDS HANDLING

STORMWATER MANAGEMENT

NUTRIENT RECOVERY

TREATMENT + DISINFECTION 

HEADWORKS & TREATMENT 

TELEMETRY / TELOG

BIOGAS CONDITIONING SYSTEMS

State-of-the-art equipment focused on liquid/solid 
separation 

LIQUID & SOLID SEPARATION

Advanced polymer-activation technology; material 
process and conveyance systems 

PROCESS & CONVEYANCE

Size reduction technology; crushers, shredders, 
sewage grinders & fine screens

GRINDERS & SCREENS

CHEMICAL TANK SCALES
Cylinder & Ton scales to control gas feed

Market leading knife-gate and diaphragm valves

Fiberglass flumes, flow control gates, packaged 
metering manholes, and pre-engineered structures

A full range of high performance gates Air, butterfly, check, plug, and resilient wedge 
gate valves and double disc gate valves

American made flow control pressure control 
and cone valves

VALVES

WATER CONTROL VALVES

ENGINEERED VALVES

SLUICE & SLIDE GATES

FRP GATES / FLUMES / SHELTERS

Fully custom water control gates and stop logs
WATER CONTROL GATES

MIXING & PUMPING
Water and wastewater mixing and pumping 

Representing Innovative Process Equipment Manufacturers for 50 years!

Actuators built to operate in harsh environments
ACTUATION

Twin screw, progressive cavity and hopper pumps
PROGRESSIVE CAVITY PUMPS

Engineered valve systems for critical control 
and safety applications 

AXIAL FLOW VALVES

Asset management solutions; pipeline video 
inspection with data management and analysis

PIPELINE ASSESSMENT

821

3438

3438

851

2620

2602

812

1635

2242

663

3840

2231

2054

4536

1042

1612

3622

8321

4006

3819

3655

3655

529

1038

3431

1416

634

3556

2012

8300

4457

3551

WEFTEC MANUFACTURER GUIDE




