

WEFTEC MANUFACTURER GUIDE

Representing Innovative Process Equipment Manufacturers for 50 years!

BLOWER TECHNOLOGY Energy efficient blower technology	821	Penn Valley Pump	POSITIVE DISPLACEMENT PUMPS Double disc style sludge pump	3622
MECHANICAL SEPARATION Separation equipment, parts, repair and service	3438	PureAir Filtration	ODOR CONTROL SYSTEMS Wastewater odor control, emergency chlorine and sulfur dioxide gas	8321
NUTRIENT RECOVERY Design and supply systems for nutrient recovery and sludge optimization	3438	RedZone*	PIPELINE ASSESSMENT Asset management solutions; pipeline video inspection with data management and analysis	4006
VALVES Air, butterfly, check, plug, and resilient wedge gate valves and double disc gate valves	851	RODNEY	SLUICE & SLIDE GATES A full range of high performance gates	3819
CHEMICAL TANK SCALES Cylinder & Ton scales to control gas feed	2620	RW GATE	WATER CONTROL GATES Fully custom water control gates and stop logs	3655
GRINDERS & SCREENS Size reduction technology; crushers, shredders, sewage grinders & fine screens	2602	₽₽	WATER CONTROL VALVES American made flow control pressure control and cone valves	3655
STORMWATER MANAGEMENT Stormwater and Wastewater Management, and CSO Abatement Equipment	812			529
MIXING & PUMPING Water and wastewater mixing and pumping	1635	SMARTCOVER'	MANHOLE MONITORING Smart technology for real-time remote sewer overflow monitoring	1038
LIQUID & SOLID SEPARATION State-of-the-art equipment focused on liquid/solid separation	2242	Smith & Loveless Inc.	HEADWORKS & TREATMENT Lift station design and build; grit removal systems for municipal headworks.	3431
ENGINEERED VALVES Market leading knife-gate and diaphragm valves	663	TELEDYNE ISCO Everywherteyoullook	SAMPLERS & METERING Wastewater samplers and open channel flow meters	1416
SOLIDS HANDLING Solids handling equipment and services	3840	≽ Trimble . Utilities	TELEMETRY / TELOG Field sensors and telemetry for remote monitoring	634
SOLIDS SEPARATION & DRYING Pumping, thickening, dewatering and drying	2231	TRIDENT	ACTUATION Actuators built to operate in harsh environments	3556
MEMBRANE BIOREACTORS A membrane bioreactor supplier, pioneer of the Submerged Membrane Unit® (SMU)	2054	○ VEOLIA WATER	TREATMENT + DISINFECTION Innovative process technologies specializing in Ozone and UV disinfection technology.	2012
AXIAL FLOW VALVES Engineered valve systems for critical control and safety applications	4536	UNISON	BIOGAS CONDITIONING SYSTEMS Biogas conditioning systems, specializing in blower, compression and drying systems.	8300
ENHANCED NUTRIENT REMOVAL Energy-efficient treatment process technologies for nutrient removal and other challenges	1042	VELÔDYNE	PROCESS & CONVEYANCE Advanced polymer-activation technology; material process and conveyance systems	4457
FRP GATES / FLUMES / SHELTERS Fiberglass flumes, flow control gates, packaged metering manholes, and pre-engineered structures	1612	WANGEN AMERICA	PROGRESSIVE CAVITY PUMPS Twin screw, progressive cavity and hopper pumps	3551
	MECHANICAL SEPARATION Separation equipment, parts, repair and service NUTRIENT RECOVERY Design and supply systems for nutrient recovery and sludge optimization VALVES Air, butterfly, check, plug, and resilient wedge gate valves and double disc gate valves CHEMICAL TANK SCALES Cylinder & Ton scales to control gas feed GRINDERS & SCREENS Size reduction technology; crushers, shredders, sewage grinders & fine screens STORMWATER MANAGEMENT Stormwater and Wastewater Management, and CSO Abatement Equipment MIXING & PUMPING Water and wastewater mixing and pumping LIQUID & SOLID SEPARATION State-of-the-art equipment focused on liquid/solid separation ENGINEERED VALVES Market leading knife-gate and diaphragm valves SOLIDS HANDLING Solids handling equipment and services SOLIDS SEPARATION & DRYING Pumping, thickening, dewatering and drying MEMBRANE BIOREACTORS A membrane bioreactor supplier, pioneer of the Submerged Membrane Unit® (SMU) AXIAL FLOW VALVES Engineered valve systems for critical control and safety applications ENGREE / FLUMES / SHELTERS FRP GATES / FLUMES / SHELTERS	MECHANICAL SEPARATION Separation equipment, parts, repair and service NUTRIENT RECOVERY Design and supply systems for nutrient recovery and sludge optimization VALVES Air, butterfly, check, plug, and resilient wedge gate valves and double disc gate valves CHEMICAL TANK SCALES Cylinder & Ton scales to control gas feed GRINDERS & SCREENS Size reduction technology; crushers, shredders, sewage grinders & fine screens STORMWATER MANAGEMENT Stormwater and Wastewater Management, and CSO Abatement Equipment MIXING & PUMPING Water and wastewater mixing and pumping LIQUID & SOLID SEPARATION State-of-the-art equipment focused on liquid/solid separation ENGINEERED VALVES Market leading knife-gate and diaphragm valves SOLIDS HANDLING Solids handling equipment and services SOLIDS SEPARATION & DRYING Pumping, thickening, dewatering and drying MEMBRANE BIOREACTORS A membrane bioreactor supplier, pioneer of the submerged Membrane Unit® (SMU) AXIAL FLOW VALVES Engineered valve systems for critical control and safety applications ENGINCED NUTRIENT REMOVAL Energy-efficient treatment process technologies for nutrient removal and other challenges FRP GATES / FLUMES / SHELTERS	Energy efficient blower technology MECHANICAL SEPARATION Separation equipment, parts, repair and service NUTRIENT RECOVERY Design and supply systems for nutrient recovery and sludge optimization VALVES Air, butterfly, check, plug, and resilient wedge gate valves and double disc gate valves CHEMICAL TANK SCALES Cylinder & Ton scales to control gas feed GRINDERS & SCREENS Size reduction technology; crushers, shredders, sewage grinders & fine screens STORMWATER MANAGEMENT Stormwater and Wastewater Management, and CSO Abatement Equipment MIXING & PUMPING Water and wastewater mixing and pumping LIQUID & SOLID SEPARATION State-of-the-art equipment focused on liquid/solid separation ENGINEERED VALVES Market leading knife-gate and diaphragm valves SOLIDS HANDLING Solids handling equipment and services SOLIDS SEPARATION & DRYING Pumping, thickening, dewatering and drying MEMBRANE BIOREACTORS A membrane bioreactor supplier, pioneer of the Submerged Membrane Unit® (SMU) AXIAL FLOW VALVES Engineered valve systems for critical control and safety applications ENHANCED NUTRIENT REMOVAL Energy-efficient treatment process technologies for nutrient removal and other challenges FRP GATES / FLUMES / SHELTERS	### Double disc style sludge pump MECHANICAL SEPARATION Separation equipment, parts, repair and service 3438